Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.71
1:09.34
1:11.03
1:13.42
1:16.62
1:17.58
1:23.13
1:24.43
1:24.72
1:24.95
1:26.10
1:29.30
1:29.34
1:30.06
1:30.82
1:30.85
1:40.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:16.62

1:17.58
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Date

21/09/19
15/02/20
13/09/19
16/02/19
06/10/18
14/09/18
14/09/17
15/09/16
06/05/17
17/09/15
06/05/17
09/04/16
01/10/16
03/10/15
03/05/15
09/04/16
23/09/14

Date

15/02/20
21/09/19
13/09/19
16/02/19
06/10/18
14/09/18

Meet

Maidstone Club Championships 2019

Medway ASA Championships

Maidstone Club Championships 2019

Medway ASA Championships 2019

Medway ASA Championships 2018

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018
Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Medway ASA Championships 2017

Maidstone Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2017

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Maidstone Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Maidstone Club Championships

Meet

Medway ASA Championships
Maidstone Club Championships 2019
Maidstone Club Championships 2019
Medway ASA Championships 2019
Medway ASA Championships 2018

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018

Venue

Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Medway Park
Gillingham

Maidstone

Venue
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham

Maidstone
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Club Swam Under

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
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Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
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Maidstone SC
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1:23.13 189 H 14/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
1:26.10 170 F 06/05/17  Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4
1:24.72 179 H 06/05/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4
1:29.34 152 F 01/10/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
1:24.43 181 H 15/09/16  Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
1:29.30 153 F 09/04/16  Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4
1:30.85 145 H 09/04/16  Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4
1:30.06 149 F 03/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone 4
1:24.95 177 H 17/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone 4
1:30.82 145 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park 3
1:40.34 107 H 23/09/14  Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone 4
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